Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Wright - (912871) - Dearne Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.07
2:22.71
2:23.58
2:27.81
2:40.99
2:54.90

2:57.41

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:15.07
2:23.58
2:22.71
2:27.81
2:40.99
2:57.41

2:54.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
337
331
303
235
183
175

WA Pts

398
331
337
303
235
175
183

Round

H
H

I I I T

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

07/01/17
03/07/16
24/09/16
03/04/16
01/11/15
06/04/14
06/07/14

Date

07/01/17
24/09/16
03/07/16
03/04/16
01/11/15
06/07/14
06/04/14

Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Kingston upon Hull
Leeds

Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Venue

Harrogate

Leeds

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3

3
Dearne Vall 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3
Donc Dartes 3

3

3
Dearne Vall 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



