Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bradley Wright - (912871) - Dearne Valley SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.07	398	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:22.71	337	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:23.58	331		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:27.81	303	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:40.99	235	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
2:54.90	183	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Dearne Vall	3
2:57.41	175	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:15.07	398	Н	07/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Donc Dartes	3
2:23.58	331		24/09/16	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:22.71	337	Н	03/07/16	KUH End of Season Short Course Meet	Kingston upon Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:27.81	303	Н	03/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:40.99	235	Н	01/11/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
2:57.41	175	Н	06/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull		3
2:54.90	183	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Dearne Vall	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS